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Adjusted

Revenue
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Revenue

1stquarter
Ending
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2nd guarter
Ending
June 30

Budget Utilization

2rd quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

Disb

Balances

4th quarter
Ending
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1atquarter
Ending
March 31

4th quarter
€Ending
Dec. 31

3rd quarter
Ending
Sept 30

2nd quarter
Ending
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Total

Unutitized
Budget

{10-15) =

Due and
demandable/
Accounts Payebie |

Se{3e4)

10{641-171-8451)
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16(5101

17

Unpaid Utilizations

17+18)

Not Yet Due
and
Oemandable

Il. Operations
i 00: Competitiveness of the consteuction
tndustry increased -

GCONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
1.1.1 O ic and
services promotion
PS
MOQOE
<o
1.1.2 Industry policy development
PS
MOOE
co
11.1.3 Capacity building for human resources in
the construction
[
MOOE
co .

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY REGULATORY PROGRAM
1.2.1 Licensi ditation and
of construction contractors (domestic
and overseas) and issuance of
project auth

PS
MOOE
co
n.2.2 3 and litigation of
on Contractors
PS
MOOE
co
1,2.3 Resolution of claims and disputes under
construction contract through
arbitration and mediation
PS
MOOE
co
GRAND TOTAL
PS
MOOE
o

13,158,344

13,158,344

10,000

133727

315,281

459,008

10,000 | 133,727 | 315,281 459,008

12,699,336

13,158,344

13,158,344

459,008
{459,008)

459,008
12,699,336

13,158,344

10,000

10,000

133,727

133,727

315,281

315,281

459,008

459,008

10,000 | 133,727 | 315,281 459,008

10,000 | 133,727 | 315,281 459,008

12,699,336

12,639,336

13,158,344

459,008
(459,008)

459,008
12,699,336

10,000

133,727

315,281

459,008

10,000 | 133,727 | 315,281 | 459,008

12,699,336
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